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AIKATAULULIITE SOPIMUS KÄYTTÖ-646243
LESONEN&WIMAN OY
PÄÄTÖSNRO / RATKAISUPVM 943569 25.7.2018

KOHDE  5
REITTI Oulu - Oulainen 08.08.2018 -

km DR ID M-P
0 500991 Oulu linja-autoasema, lähtölaituri 06:20
9 189273 Ouluntullin ramppi E X
13 190428 Zeppelinin ramppi E X
24 190369 Haaransilta E X
27 188407 Liminka th L X
28 231883 Ojanperänkangas E X
29 98461 Rantatie L X
30 100070 Lapinkangas th X
31 100068 Selkäsenkylä E X
31 100066 Totte E X
38 100064 Heinijärvi E X
39 100062 Haarakangas E X
41 100060 Hirvineva th E X
43 100059 Nuolua pitäjänraja E X
45 100057 Siniselkä E X
46 100055 Teos E X
47 100053 Pirulankangas E X
48 100051 Metsäperä E X
49 100049 Matoneva E X
50 100047 Isokaarto L X
51 100045 Huumola L X
52 100043 Koskenkangas th L X
53 100041 Saarikoski th L X
54 187478 Paavola E X
55 187476 Laurinsaari E X
57 100037 Korkala E X
58 100035 Suopelto E X
60 100033 Ojantakanen E X
60 100030 Heinolanperä E X
62 100028 Kuurna E X
63 100026 Jurpanperä E X
65 100025 Rukkisperä E X
66 100022 Leipämää E X
67 100020 Mäkelä E X
69 100018 Lehtola E X
70 100016 Toppinen E X
71 172338 St1-risteys I X
74 100014 Tavaska E X
77 100012 Lampinsaari th E X
79 100010 Iskonsaaren tiehaara E X
80 100008 Kinttukangas E X
81 100006 Anttilanperäntie E X
82 100004 Seiväsniementie E X
83 100002 Vaaralantien tienhaara tiellä 86 E X
84 100000 Käkeläntien tienhaara tiellä 86 E X
85 99998 Korvenkylä VerkaperäTH tiellä 86 E X
85 99996 Leviäkankaantien tienhaara E X
87 99994 Honkikangas E X
88 99992 Mahlakaarto E X
89 99991 Kilpua E X
89 99988 Kilpuan th E X
90 99986 Isokangas E X
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91 99985 Tiala E X
92 99982 Lumimetsän th E X
92 99980 Haikosaari E X
92 187474 Piilola E X
93 99978 Somero E (Oulainen) X
93 99976 Nuorisoseuran th E X
94 99975 Ahonperä (Oulainen) E X
95 187472 Piipsjärvi E X
96 99973 Piipsjärvi ala-aste E X
97 99969 Pyrrö E X
100 147799 Kissanristeys I X
101 147797 Eliaksentie I X
102 309490 Ammattikorkeakoulu L 07:45
102 309489 Taukokangas L X
102 200306 Oulaisten terveyskeskus L X
103 200305 Revonkatu L X
103 99963 Niskanmäki E X
104 100490 Nesteen risteys L X
105 320707 Kosteenkatu P X
106 300392 Oulainen ras/Mh 07:55

(106 km)

REITTI Oulainen - Oulu 08.08.2018 -

km DR ID M-P
0 300392 Oulainen ras/Mh 08:00
2 99968 Kissanristeys P X
5 99970 Pyrrö P X
6 99972 Piipsjärvi ala-aste P X
7 187473 Piipsjärvi P X
8 99974 Ahonperä (Oulainen) P X
9 99977 Nuorisoseuran th P X
9 99979 Somero P (Oulainen) X
10 187475 Piilola P X
10 99981 Haikosaari P X
10 99983 Lumimetsän th P X
11 99984 Tiala P X
12 99987 Isokangas P X
13 99989 Kilpuan th P X
13 99990 Kilpua P X
14 99993 Mahlakaarto P X
15 99995 Honkikangas P X
17 99997 Leviäkankaantien tienhaara P X
17 99999 Korvenkylä VerkaperäTH tiellä 86 P X
18 100001 Käkeläntien tienhaara tiellä 86 P X
19 100003 Vaaralantien tienhaara tiellä 86 P X
20 100005 Seiväsniementie P X
22 100007 Anttilanperäntie P X
22 100009 Kinttukangas P X
23 100011 Iskonsaaren tiehaara P X
25 100013 Lampinsaari th P X
28 100015 Tavaska P X
31 172338 St1-risteys I X
32 100017 Toppinen P X
33 100019 Lehtola P X
35 100021 Mäkelä P X
36 100023 Leipämaa P X
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37 100024 Rukkisperä P X
39 100027 Jurpanperä P X
40 100029 Kuurna P X
42 100031 Heinolanperä P X
43 100034 Ojantakanen P X
44 100036 Suopelto P X
45 100038 Korkala P X
47 187477 Laurinsaari P X
48 100039 Paavola P X
48 100040 Paavolan koulu X
49 100042 Saarikoski th I X
50 100044 Koskenkangas th I X
51 100046 Huumola I X
52 100048 Isokaarto I X
53 100050 Matoneva P X
54 100052 Metsäperä P X
55 100054 Pirulankangas P X
56 100056 Teos P X
57 100058 Siniselkä P X
59 231908 Nuolua pitäjänraja P X
61 100061 Hirvineva th P X
63 100063 Haarakangas P X
64 100065 Heinijärvi P X
71 100067 Totte P X
71 100069 Selkäsenkylä P X
72 98460 Lapinkangas I X
73 190367 Rantatie I X
74 231882 Ojanperänkangas P X
75 188406 Liminka th I X
78 190370 Haaransilta P X
89 190427 Zeppelinin ramppi P X
93 189271 Ouluntullin ramppi P X
101 304238 Professorintie P X
102 120786 Raksila P X
103 303647 Linja-autoasema T 09:35

(103 km)

REITTI Oulu - Oulainen 08.08.2018 -

km DR ID M-P
0 500991 Oulu linja-autoasema, lähtölaituri 13:30
0 120787 Raksila E X
2 304237 Professorintie E X
10 189273 Ouluntullin ramppi E X
14 190428 Zeppelinin ramppi E X
25 190369 Haaransilta E X
28 188407 Liminka th L X
29 231883 Ojanperänkangas E X
30 98461 Rantatie L X
31 100070 Lapinkangas th X
32 100068 Selkäsenkylä E X
33 100066 Totte E X
39 100064 Heinijärvi E X
40 100062 Haarakangas E X
42 100060 Hirvineva th E X
45 100059 Nuolua pitäjänraja E X
46 100057 Siniselkä E X
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47 100055 Teos E X
48 100053 Pirulankangas E X
50 100051 Metsäperä E X
50 100049 Matoneva E X
51 100047 Isokaarto L X
52 100045 Huumola L X
53 100043 Koskenkangas th L X
55 100041 Saarikoski th L X
55 187478 Paavola E X
56 187476 Laurinsaari E X
59 100037 Korkala E X
60 100035 Suopelto E X
61 100033 Ojantakanen E X
62 100030 Heinolanperä E X
63 100028 Kuurna E X
64 100026 Jurpanperä E X
66 100025 Rukkisperä E X
68 100022 Leipämää E X
68 100020 Mäkelä E X
70 100018 Lehtola E X
71 100016 Toppinen E X
73 172338 St1-risteys I X
76 100014 Tavaska E X
78 100012 Lampinsaari th E X
80 100010 Iskonsaaren tiehaara E X
81 100008 Kinttukangas E X
82 100006 Anttilanperäntie E X
83 100004 Seiväsniementie E X
84 100002 Vaaralantien tienhaara tiellä 86 E X
85 100000 Käkeläntien tienhaara tiellä 86 E X
86 99998 Korvenkylä VerkaperäTH tiellä 86 E X
86 99996 Leviäkankaantien tienhaara E X
88 99994 Honkikangas E X
89 99992 Mahlakaarto E X
90 99991 Kilpua E X
90 99988 Kilpuan th E X
92 99986 Isokangas E X
92 99985 Tiala E X
93 99982 Lumimetsän th E X
93 99980 Haikosaari E X
94 187474 Piilola E X
94 99978 Somero E (Oulainen) X
94 99976 Nuorisoseuran th E X
95 99975 Ahonperä (Oulainen) E X
96 187472 Piipsjärvi E X
97 99973 Piipsjärvi ala-aste E X
98 99969 Pyrrö E X
101 99967 Kissanristeys E X
102 187470 Hakakatu E X
102 200307 Kaupungintalon pysäkki X
103 300392 Oulainen ras/Mh 15:05

(103 km)

REITTI Oulainen - Oulu 08.08.2018 -

km DR ID M-P
0 309490 Ammattikorkeakoulu L 16:05
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0 309489 Taukokangas L X
1 200306 Oulaisten terveyskeskus L X
1 200305 Revonkatu L X
1 200307 Kaupungintalon pysäkki X
2 300392 Oulainen ras/Mh 16:10
4 99968 Kissanristeys P X
7 99970 Pyrrö P X
8 99972 Piipsjärvi ala-aste P X
9 187473 Piipsjärvi P X
9 99974 Ahonperä (Oulainen) P X
11 99977 Nuorisoseuran th P X
11 99979 Somero P (Oulainen) X
11 187475 Piilola P X
12 99981 Haikosaari P X
12 99983 Lumimetsän th P X
13 99984 Tiala P X
13 99987 Isokangas P X
15 99989 Kilpuan th P X
15 99990 Kilpua P X
16 99993 Mahlakaarto P X
17 99995 Honkikangas P X
19 99997 Leviäkankaantien tienhaara P X
19 99999 Korvenkylä VerkaperäTH tiellä 86 P X
20 100001 Käkeläntien tienhaara tiellä 86 P X
21 100003 Vaaralantien tienhaara tiellä 86 P X
22 100005 Seiväsniementie P X
23 100007 Anttilanperäntie P X
24 100009 Kinttukangas P X
25 100011 Iskonsaaren tiehaara P X
27 100013 Lampinsaari th P X
29 100015 Tavaska P X
32 172338 St1-risteys I X
34 100017 Toppinen P X
35 100019 Lehtola P X
37 100021 Mäkelä P X
38 100023 Leipämaa P X
39 100024 Rukkisperä P X
41 100027 Jurpanperä P X
42 100029 Kuurna P X
44 100031 Heinolanperä P X
44 100034 Ojantakanen P X
45 100036 Suopelto P X
46 100038 Korkala P X
49 187477 Laurinsaari P X
50 100039 Paavola P X
50 100040 Paavolan koulu X
51 100042 Saarikoski th I X
52 100044 Koskenkangas th I X
53 100046 Huumola I X
54 100048 Isokaarto I X
55 100050 Matoneva P X
56 100052 Metsäperä P X
57 100054 Pirulankangas P X
58 100056 Teos P X
59 100058 Siniselkä P X
60 231908 Nuolua pitäjänraja P X
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63 100061 Hirvineva th P X
65 100063 Haarakangas P X
66 100065 Heinijärvi P X
72 100067 Totte P X
73 100069 Selkäsenkylä P X
74 98460 Lapinkangas I X
75 190367 Rantatie I X
76 231882 Ojanperänkangas P X
77 188407 Liminka th L X
77 188406 Liminka th I X
80 190370 Haaransilta P X
91 190427 Zeppelinin ramppi P X
95 189271 Ouluntullin ramppi P X
104 303647 Linja-autoasema T 17:35

(104 km)


